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Show Item Name
1455-2
1792-2
1331-1
1346-1
1227-3
1504-2
1570-1
1243-1
1499-2
1414-1
1572-2
1057-1
1051-5
1559-2
1722-1
1800-3
1677-5
1223-1
1697-1
1877-2

Show Item Report

2021 NJSS - Chester White (Show Id: 216)

Exhibitor

Hunter Logue, IN
Maddox Thompson, IN
Hailey Hobson, IN
Holly Howard, IN
Maddison Foster, MD
Parker Mead, IN
Kyser Nemecek, KS
Matthew Goodpaster, IN
Tripp McGee, MS
Livia Kollman, IN
Dexter Nordmeyer, IL
Bailey Blakeney, MS
Brooke Beyers, IL
Ryan Murphy, IL

Sara Smoot, IN

Allie Troesser, MO
Jadyn Sanford, MS
Addie Foor, OH
Beckett Sheldon, IN
Lilly Claire Word, MS

Class Name

Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 1 Chester White Barrows
Class 2 Chester White Barrows
Class 2 Chester White Barrows
Class 2 Chester White Barrows
Class 2 Chester White Barrows
Class 2 Chester White Barrows
Class 2 Chester White Barrows
Class 2 Chester White Barrows
Class 2 Chester White Barrows

Placement in Class
1
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